Position Other Positions Held

Executive Assistant
Council Field Representative
City Council Member
City Council Member
Mayor

City Council Member
Mayor Pro Tem

Senior Clerk (Part-Time)
Executive Assistant
Mayor Pro Tem

City Council Member
Typist Clerk Il (Part-Time)

Council Field Representative
(Temporary)

City

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Department Total Wages

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$78,351
$59,323
$41,084
$38,823
$31,735
$30,311
$28,280
$25,093
$23,123
$10,764
$10,217

$9,521

$8,689

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,065
$20,050
$10,943
$14,598
$18,691
$10,536
$10,352
$5,372
$12,261
$4,034
$3,985
$1,896
$6,599



