Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Assistant		Carson	City Council	\$78,351	\$21,065
Council Field Representative		Carson	City Council	\$59,323	\$20,050
City Council Member		Carson	City Council	\$41,084	\$10,943
City Council Member		Carson	City Council	\$38,823	\$14,598
Mayor		Carson	City Council	\$31,735	\$18,691
City Council Member		Carson	City Council	\$30,311	\$10,536
Mayor Pro Tem		Carson	City Council	\$28,280	\$10,352
Senior Clerk (Part-Time)		Carson	City Council	\$25,093	\$5,372
Executive Assistant		Carson	City Council	\$23,123	\$12,261
Mayor Pro Tem		Carson	City Council	\$10,764	\$4,034
City Council Member		Carson	City Council	\$10,217	\$3,985
Typist Clerk II (Part-Time)		Carson	City Council	\$9,521	\$1,896
Council Field Representative (Temporary)		Carson	City Council	\$8,689	\$6,599